BISTRO

children’s menu

starter

chip & dip

potato chips, paprika aioli

to follow

11.0

grilled fish

rustic fries, tomato sauce, little salad g

beef burger
rustic fries

ham & cheese toasted sandwich
rustic fries

george fried chicken
mayo, fries

cheesy bacon fettucine
creamy fettucine pasta with cheese

to end

20.0

20.0

16.0

20.0

20.0

ice-cream sundae
chocolate sauce or passionfruit coulis g

chocolate brownie
berry compote

children’s drinks

13.0

13.0

juices
orange, apple, pineapple

fizzies
lemonade, coke, raspberry

ice cream soda
casper (lemonade)

batman (coke)

(vanilla ice cream, dulce de leche)

Mocktails
Pink Panther

hot stuff

nhot chocolate

fluffy
(hot milk & froth with chocolate dusting)

g - glutenfree V- vegetarian If - local food (provincially sourced)
N - contains nuts - df - dairy free

5.0

5.0

10.0

8.0

5.0
4.0



